All-Events Results

(through Week #2)

All Events, Boys Div. 1, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name
Mastbergen Jack
Goettsch Brody
Thompson Jonah
Wayman Anthony
Thomas Quinn
Shady Cooper
Daggett Hunter
Brinker Owen
Niichel Dawson
Mastbergen Eli
Closser Landin
Arthur Asher
Moeller Riley
Brummel Ryne
Evans Walter Il
Orr Brett

Elam Aiden
Inman George
Lux Graham
Wallner Liam
Day Cayden
Pauly Dominick
Wigington Landon
Stevens Joseph jr
Mayer Codie
Gilsdorf Tanner
Thompson Zachary
Hines Jesse

Clark Dexter
Richard Tristan

All Events, Boys Div. 2, Handicapped

Place
1
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Team Name
Shaffer Skyler
Williams Conner
Martin Tristen
Sammons Reid
Sprau Lucas

Score
2,271
2,131
2,121
2,099
2,061
2,046
2,036
2,036
2,029
2,025
2,012
2,003
1,991
1,977
1,971
1,963
1,954
1,950
1,939
1,927
1,912
1,908
1,885
1,882
1,882
1,876
1,851
1,743
1,741
622

Score
2,255
2,246
2,229
2,228
2,178

From

Sanborn USBC

Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Keokuk USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Monticello USBC
Monticello USBC
Sanborn USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Sanborn USBC
Sanborn USBC
Ottumwa USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Keokuk USBC
Sanborn USBC
Muscatine USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Charles City USBC
Ames Area USBC
Sanborn USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
lowa City USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Davenport USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Davenport USBC

From

Sanborn USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Keokuk USBC
Ottumwa USBC



Grant Aiden
Graham Gavin
Sammons Mason
Thomas Tucker
Fabor Josh

Boll Jason

Ashby Josh
Davidson Liam
Goettsch Trevor
Knowlton Conner
Haggin Ryan
Robertson Noah
Ary Owen

Telleen Jacksen
Reb Elijah

Burrier Max
Holloway Kaeden
Dagel Luke

Wade Preston
Niedermann Porter
Davis Tony
Andersen Hunter
Tifft Owen

Zear Kaeden
Sivard Kobe
Spicer Colton
Malamphy Parker
Dudney Tayton
James Christopher JR
McLaughlin Logan
Aaron Tyler
Pasker Cameron
Carr Preston

Loria Mason
Binns Troy
Nelson Isaiah
Wolfswinkel Elias
Niichel Braden
Ketterer Jayson
Parks Colton
Zieglowsky Mitchell
Palmer Hunter
Hinrichs Gavin

2,177
2,156
2,155
2,154
2,154
2,130
2,063
2,063
2,053
2,051
2,050
2,038
2,031
2,027
2,026
2,025
2,006
1,998
1,980
1,979
1,965
1,959
1,948
1,942
1,933
1,924
1,924
1,919
1,910
1,904
1,898
1,889
1,888
1,888
1,887
1,885
1,885
1,885
1,870
1,860
1,856
1,851
1,844

Monticello USBC
lowa City USBC
Keokuk USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Ames Area USBC
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Monticello USBC
Charles City USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Sanborn USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Marshalltown USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Sanborn USBC

lowa City USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Keokuk USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Gr Davenport USBC
Charles City USBC
Sanborn USBC
Monticello USBC
Ames Area USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Ames Area USBC
Sanborn USBC
Sanborn USBC
Keokuk USBC
Ottumwa USBC
lowa City USBC
Charles City USBC
Monticello USBC



49 Alsman Ryan 1,838 Council Bluffs USBC

50 Knop Dekker 1,837 Ames Area USBC

51 Rule Gibson 1,828 Gr Des Moines USBC
52 Parmer Cole 1,821 Cedar Rapids USBC

53 Franks Zander 1,796 Council Bluffs USBC
54 McDowell Myels 1,794 Clarke & Decatur USBC
55 Townsend Hunter 1,717 Ottumwa USBC

56 Wireman Kameron 1,698 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
57 Sharp Aaron 1,582 Gr Davenport USBC

58 Broughton Andrew 710 Gr Davenport USBC

59 Rhoades Dylan 618 Gr Davenport USBC

All Events, Boys Div. 3, Handicapped

Place Team Name Score From
1 Jones Carver 2,258 Marshalltown USBC
2 De Winnaar Righardt 2,257 Sanborn USBC
3 Boylan-Burleson Maxx 2,243 Ames Area USBC
4 Todd Brayden 2,228 Monticello USBC
5 Metcalf Clay 2,224 Council Bluffs USBC
6 Lauer Clayton 2,206 Ottumwa USBC
7 Ahrens Samuel 2,177 Cedar Rapids USBC
8 Hopkins Jackson 2,127 Ottumwa USBC
9 Devereaux Braden 2,110 Gr Des Moines USBC
10 Spears Gavin 2,104 Council Bluffs USBC
11 McCarl Kyler 2,085 Gr Des Moines USBC
12 Bussell Beau 2,077 Spencer USBC
13 McKibben Korben 2,049 Marshalltown USBC
13 Morris Zackary 2,049 Marshalltown USBC
15 Kelley William 2,043 Council Bluffs USBC
16 Niichel Noah 2,030 Sanborn USBC
17 Sims Trevor 2,027 Gr Davenport USBC
18 Childers Caleb 2,022 Council Bluffs USBC
18 Novak Braxton 2,022 Charles City USBC
20 Stoos Rylan 2,017 Cedar Rapids USBC
21 Elgersma Ean 2,005 Sanborn USBC
22 Collins Max 1,993 Charles City USBC
23 Mogle Vincent 1,973 Gr Des Moines USBC
24 Leiran Keigan 1,969 Waukon USBC
25 Dilts Kyle 1,941 Council Bluffs USBC
26 Wayman Alex 1,935 Council Bluffs USBC
27 Merksick Braydon 1,917 Council Bluffs USBC
28 Reaves Jaxson 1,915 Gr Davenport USBC
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Mitchell Caleb 1,904 Ames Area USBC



30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

All Events, Boys Div. 4, Handicapped

Place
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Weggen Hunter
Carsrud Leo
Alsman Ethan
Shaffer Gage
Hunt Tyler

Bral Derek
Eshelman Logan
DeKoning James
Schwarz Cael
Navarro Coen
Koldenhoven Brayden
Van Es Dalton
Fults Wyatt
Smyser Knox
Utley Malikai
Perry Westin

Team Name
Sidler Jaden
Poling Kayden
DeHeck Malcolm
Kelley Caleb
Black Hayden
Pool Adrian
Lienen Jackson
Davis Jax

Van Dam Klayton
Dilts Ely

Brown Kaleb
Martinez Jaxson
Stout Shawn
Thomas Theodore
Freymann Ethan
Rice Aiden

Thrap Dallas
Schmid-McCormick Cole
Thomas Traven
Monohon Parker
Leiran Kreed
Towley Vader
Myers Grayson
Block Treyton

1,886
1,868
1,866
1,848
1,840
1,837
1,837
1,834
1,831
1,810
1,804
1,771
1,651
1,567
1,482
729

Score
2,127
2,101
2,081
2,032
2,016
2,010
1,995
1,990
1,985
1,983
1,975
1,973
1,971
1,960
1,957
1,956
1,950
1,950
1,950
1,946
1,937
1,931
1,928
1,914

Muscatine USBC

Ames Area USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Sanborn USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Oskaloosa USBC
Clinton USBC
Muscatine USBC
Sanborn USBC

Sanborn USBC
Muscatine USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Gr Davenport USBC

From

Ames Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Marshalltown USBC
Ames Area USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Charles City USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Sanborn USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Charles City USBC
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Sigourney USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Sanborn USBC

Ames Area USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Monticello USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Waukon USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Ames Area USBC
Sanborn USBC



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Hartley Oakley
Cook Kyzer
Huston Easton
Hanna Colson
Dawson Parker
Malloy Gunner
Darby Dalton
Kilts Oliver
Eledge Mason
Peterson Alexavier
Herman Ashton
Renshaw Kresten
Delacruz Noah
Pawski Lincoln
Kelnhofer Gionni
Thorne Carson
Wiand Brian
Ketterer Justyn
Riddle Grayson
Schone Dayton
Schone Maddux
Stoos Noah
Stephenson Gage
Buck Dominik
Denato Reed

All Events, Boys Div. 5, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name
Elgersma Evan
Roseman Dominic
Doughman Reed
Botello Leo
Leslie Trenton
Wike Jaxon
Monroe Harrison
Lamp Oakley
Walker Connor
Parker Emerson
Bills Jonathan
Malloy Leonardo
Hibbing Owen
Miller Kamden
Sward Ryker

1,913
1,908
1,906
1,901
1,896
1,891
1,888
1,875
1,874
1,864
1,851
1,849
1,830
1,829
1,820
1,820
1,811
1,799
1,797
1,775
1,764
1,752
1,668
1,301
613

Score
2,036
1,960
1,960
1,938
1,935
1,929
1,923
1,923
1,918
1,905
1,897
1,868
1,848
1,833
1,829

Ottumwa USBC
Sanborn USBC
Keokuk USBC
Spencer USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Keokuk USBC

Ames Area USBC
Ames Area USBC
Sanborn USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Charles City USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Ames Area USBC
Clinton USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Ottumwa USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Keokuk USBC
Keokuk USBC
Oskaloosa USBC
Oskaloosa USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Gr Davenport USBC
Gr Davenport USBC

From

Sanborn USBC

Gr Davenport USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Ames Area USBC
Charles City USBC
Marshalltown USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Charles City USBC
Keokuk USBC
Sanborn USBC
Keokuk USBC
Council Bluffs USBC



16
17
18

All Events, Boys Div. 6, Handicapped

Place
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Clair Carver
Steele Maxwell
Songer Patrick

Team Name
Watts Asher

Philp Chance
Barnhart Carter
Hogan Jace

Elder Colton
Schlesselman Karter
Spidle Jack

Watts Keyden
Garrett Ayden
Martin Bryant
Ames Grayson
Stofferan Braxton
Glick Tytan
Brooks Jace

Timm Carter
Murphy Owen
Swets Kasper
Buckingham Vince
Stofferan Bryson
Chamberlain Masyn

All Events, Boys Scratch

Place

© 00 N o O b W N -

N o =
2 W N R O

Team Name
Robinson Kinnick
Phillips Brody
Oden Aadyn
Shamblen Joshua
Luken Jackson
Clifford Justin
Donath Gabriel
Coonce Zane
Schwiesow Carter
Dailey Max

Baird Devin
Oltmann Cayden
Failor Carter
Berryknoop Josiah

1,782
1,769
1,714

Score
2,205
1,975
1,961
1,959
1,958
1,958
1,951
1,940
1,925
1,910
1,895
1,881
1,862
1,854
1,844
1,789
1,768
1,707
1,693
1,681

Score
2,134
2,128
2,043
1,998
1,983
1,944
1,941
1,924
1,914
1,905
1,902
1,901
1,860
1,821

Cedar Rapids USBC
Sanborn USBC
Ottumwa USBC

From

Ottumwa USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Keokuk USBC
Ottumwa USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Keokuk USBC
Sanborn USBC
Ottumwa USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Sanborn USBC
Sanborn USBC

Ames Area USBC
Sanborn USBC

Ames Area USBC

From

Cedar Rapids USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Keokuk USBC
Muscatine USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Ames Area USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28

Bell Kendall
Lawson Pray
Bravo Isaac
Donath Elijah
Hemann Chase
Hodtwalker Caleb
Heule Marcus
Puls Jack

Steitz Brody
Boll Grant
Baccam Aden
Buckles Gavin
Dees Robert
Tschantz Corbin

All Events, Girls Div. 1, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name
Parmer Shelby
Dhuse Lindy
Krueger Kiara
Sechrest Tucker
Sapp Josie
Stoltzfus Zariana
Clubb Mackenzie
Reed Katelyn

All Events, Girls Div. 2, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name
Steines Laynie

Rule Sophia

Soar Adriana
Alberts Natalee
Sapp Allison
Novak Kylie

Allen Audrey

Lux Jordan
Montgomery Jayden
Scoles Emerson
Montgomery Kaylie
Prado Megan
Schwarz Maren
Stoltzfus Zurina
Rule Julia

1,819
1,803
1,797
1,791
1,773
1,760
1,719
1,703
1,703
1,666
1,655
1,596
1,576
1,511

Score
2,042
1,991
1,967
1,932
1,923
1,909
1,883
1,787

Score
2,254
2,235
2,213
2,143
2,103
2,082
2,065
2,020
2,015
1,989
1,978
1,975
1,973
1,964
1,962

Council Bluffs USBC
Keokuk USBC
Muscatine USBC
Muscatine USBC
Keokuk USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Keokuk USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC

From

Cedar Rapids USBC
Gr Davenport USBC
Clinton USBC
Clinton USBC
Keokuk USBC
Muscatine USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Council Bluffs USBC

From

Clinton USBC
Keokuk USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Keokuk USBC
Keokuk USBC
Charles City USBC
Oskaloosa USBC
Sanborn USBC
Sigourney USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Sigourney USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Clinton USBC
Muscatine USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC



16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

All Events, Girls Div. 3, Handicapped

Place
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Garrett Jaden
Shalack Skylar
Wilson Grace

Baker Johannah
Harris Olivia
Tipton Haylee
Huinker Megan
Hake Grace
Weggen Addison
Richardson Addison
Spicer Addison
Renard Brigette
Jones-Clark Essa
Rasmussen Elizabeth
Clark Zaylee
Collins Abrianna
Steines Olivia
Edwards Kathryn

Team Name
Ford Alexandria
Shaffer Kaidence
Bacon Dallas
Robertson Kynlee
Stoltzfus Zophia
Peterson Devin
Burns Mickey
Mayer Danika
Martinez Jaylee
Tesch Rayne
Smith Khairiya (Keke)
Minor Reagan
Noble Makana
Hoffman Lauren
Bader Lily

Heldt Samantha
VerHelst Mason
Blanchard Chloe
Embrey Addison
Brummel Arieanna
Neumann Kaylee
Walker Gabrielle

1,956
1,941
1,939
1,905
1,905
1,862
1,852
1,840
1,839
1,838
1,826
1,791
1,779
1,774
1,764
1,750
1,634
641

Score
2,048
2,001
1,975
1,968
1,964
1,954
1,920
1,912
1,909
1,899
1,897
1,896
1,857
1,844
1,841
1,821
1,780
1,770
1,743
1,738
1,694
1,418

Ottumwa USBC

Clinton USBC

Charles City USBC
Clinton USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Waukon USBC

Clinton USBC
Muscatine USBC
Sigourney USBC
Keokuk USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Ottumwa USBC

Charles City USBC
Clinton USBC

Gr Davenport USBC

From

Council Bluffs USBC
Sanborn USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Muscatine USBC
Marshalltown USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Sioux Rapids-Alta USBC
Sanborn USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Sanborn USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Sanborn USBC
Sanborn USBC
Sanborn USBC
Council Bluffs USBC



23

Conley Aubri

All Events, Girls Div. 4, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name
Morgan Kylie
Ashby Breyanna
May Sydney
Falline Aleyah
Killmer Summer
Frymoyer Angaleah (Leah)
Grafton Loretta
Peterson Emma
Benson Kaeley
Allen Kinsley
Morgan Jordyn
Merksick Sirenity
Bouma Katelyn
Eaton Kacie
Barnes Rhianna
Boyer Ebby
Brown Carly
Brummel Bailey
Henke Lilleigh

All Events, Girls Div. 5, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name
Stansbury Tenlee
White Kaelynn
Kelley Luci
Renne Haidyn
Wiand Abbigayle
Dudney MaelLyn
Morgan MaKynze
Neumann Shelby
Cox Brynley
Elder Brynnlee
Arnold Helena
Rogers Harlee
Hill Aleighah
Guzman Mahayla
Walker Madison
Lyman Abby
Dohlman Dawniell

1,170

Score
2,110
2,086
2,032
1,969
1,962
1,948
1,944
1,928
1,909
1,903
1,896
1,893
1,887
1,876
1,873
1,795
1,794
1,766
1,599

Score
2,108
1,956
1,932
1,922
1,920
1,872
1,858
1,858
1,853
1,843
1,842
1,820
1,815
1,814
1,805
1,785
1,780

Clarke & Decatur USBC

From

Ames Area USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Marshalltown USBC
Spencer USBC
Spencer USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Charles City USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Sanborn USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Ames Area USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Sanborn USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Clinton USBC
Sanborn USBC
Sanborn USBC

From

Cedar Rapids USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Keokuk USBC
Waukon USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Ames Area USBC
Sanborn USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Ottumwa USBC
Marshalltown USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC
Marshalltown USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Sanborn USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC



18 Bennett Jensen 1,685 Clinton USBC

19 Jenkins Braylynn 1,296 Gr Davenport USBC
20 Buck Ava 1,175 Gr Davenport USBC
21 Brase Kyah 1,161 Gr Davenport USBC

All Events, Girls Div. 6, Handicapped

Place Team Name Score From
1 Kammeyer Piper 2,134 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
2 Seabold Hadley 2,121 Keokuk USBC
3 Van Engen Bailey 2,083 Sanborn USBC
4 Duver Adley 2,044 Keokuk USBC
5 Hamilton Harper 2,033 Ottumwa USBC
6 Hopkins Harmony 1,952 Ottumwa USBC
7 Hamilton Cora 1,940 Ottumwa USBC
8 Moore Izabella 1,937 Keokuk USBC
9 Tesch Lyriq 1,899 Sanborn USBC
10 Barnhart Riley 1,896 Ottumwa USBC
11 Williams Shelby 1,885 Ames Area USBC
12 Staker Amelia 1,866 Marshalltown USBC
13 Spurgeon Ava 1,862 Ottumwa USBC
14 Boyles Kaylee 1,849 Marshalltown USBC
15 Spurgeon River 1,838 Ottumwa USBC
16 Embrey Olivia 1,826 Sanborn USBC
17 Henke Minerva 1,814 Sanborn USBC
17 Marshall Jurnee 1,814 Council Bluffs USBC
19 Paulsen Scarlett 1,777 Clarke & Decatur USBC
20 Hurtig Piper 1,768 Council Bluffs USBC
21 Tesch Astyn 1,753 Sanborn USBC
22 Monohon Pyper 1,643 Ottumwa USBC

All Events, Girls Scratch

Place Team Name Score From
1 Bramble Molly 2,027 Muscatine USBC
2 McConaughy Ainslee 1,926 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
3 Ketterer Jaelynn 1,775 Keokuk USBC
4 Jungwirth Skye 571 De Witt USBC



